CAMPIONANDO

FROSINONE

MONZA

MILAN

BOLOGNA

SASSUOLO

LECCE

SAMPDORIA

TORINO

ROMA

Primavera 1 GIR.

GIORNATA n.13 del 09/12/2023

VERONA

INTER

GENOA

LAZIO

JUVENTUS

EMPOLI

FIORENTINA

CAGLIARI

ATALANTA

1 @
iR ;
3

4@
| @
o| @
10
5| @
°| @
10| 4
11 E?
12 ﬁﬁ
13 ‘5
14 <>
15

Squadra

INTER

ROMA

LAZIO

ATALANTA

SASSUOLO

MILAN

CAGLIARI

TORINO

GENOA

VERONA

EMPOLI

JUVENTUS

LECCE

FIORENTINA

MONZA

67 34 18
65 34 19
59 34 16
55 34 16
54 34 16
51 34 14
50 34 14
49 34 13
a7 34 14
46 34 11
45 34 11
41 34 11
41 34 10
37 34 9
35 34 7

13

11

10

13

12

11

10

14

11

12

11

12

11

15

10

11

15

13

15

13

71

69

45

58

62

54

52

65

54

60

49

45

47

52

50

31

38

38

46

61

44

58

64

51

59

49

53

56

54

64

40

31

12

10




16

17

18

CAMPIONANDO

Primavera 1 GIR.

GIORNATA n.13 del 09/12/2023

BOLOGNA 34 34 9 7 18 42
SAMPDORIA 32 34 8 8 18 41
FROSINONE 26 34 6 8 20 41
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